

MINISTRY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/w - SH-2 ग्रामीन आर्केड कार्पोरल बिजार हो मोडलर
Construction cost + Reheval cost — 12866255=० रुपिया

प्राथमिक

DIVISION

Rate - 8.50 % below

Date of start — 23/05/25

दिनांक

Date of completion — 22/05/26

SUB-DIVISION

प्रोजेक्ट — Mother Indiq cont - put Ltr

Measurement Book

840

AgNO - 01/CMBD/2025-26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) cleaning and grubbing Road					
Lead - E/I					
Qty wide TMB PCC - 18					
0.38 Ha @ 73248.75				Rs	27834.50
(2) Construction of Subgrade & Earthwork shoulder borrow Pit full					
Qty wide TMB PCC - 18					
For Lead 1000 M					
337.50 x 20% = 67.5 m ³					
67.5 m ³ @ 243.88				Rs	16461.00
For Lead 100 M					
337.50 x 80% = 270 m ³					
270 m ³ @ 162.93				Rs	43991.00
(3) Construction of Granular Sub-base by trials well ... E/I					
Grubbing - II					
101.674 m ³ wide TMB PCC - 18					
Qty wide TMB PCC - 18					
101.674 m ³ @ 2413.55				Rs	245395.00
(4) Water Bound Macadam with stone screening for III					
Qty wide TMB PCC - 18					
146.618 m ³ @ 4103.00				Rs	601585.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Prime coat (Low porosity)					
Preparing & applying prime coat					
Bituminous Emulsion (SSI)					
Qty used TMS Page - 19					
1882.186 m ³ @ 52.54				RS	78890=00
6/6 Tack coat					
Preparing & applying tack coat					
Bituminous Emulsion Pressure					
5510.12 m ² Qty used TMS Page - 19					
1427.10 m ² Qty used TMS Page - 24					
6937.22 m ² @ 18.12				RS	125702=00
7/7 Tack coat (RS-I)					
Preparing & applying tack coat					
Qty used TMS Page - 30					
6780.34 m ² @ 15.30				RS	103739=00
9/5 Bituminous Macadam					
Preparing and laying macadam					
Qty used TMS Page - 19					
272.09 m ³ @ Qty used TMS Page - 19					
74.75 m ³ Qty used TMS Page - 25					
346.84 m ³ @ 9615.62				RS	3335081=00
9/7 Semi dense Bituminous concrete					
Qty used TMS Page - 35					
173.331 m ³ @ 1258.58				RS	2107458=00

Continuation

6706136=50

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Cement concrete Pavement (P.O.C) Construction as un-reinforced prime cement concrete. Qty under TMS Page - 19 411.0 M ³ @ 5952.46 Rs 244050.00					
(11/12) Road Marking with Hot applied thermosetting ... material AT Edge for BT Pankon Qty under TMS Page - 35 364.9 M ² @ 644.04 Rs 235010.00 AT Edge for CC Pankon Qty under TMS Page - 35 16 M @ 744.50 Rs 11912.00 7197108.50 17 L.C (+) 71971.00 10% S.F (+) 20538.00 7289617.00 10% G.S.T (+) 1312131.00 8601748.00 Below 8.5% as per (-) 731148.00 Agreement 7870600.00 Less Ist on A/C Bill (-) 4433879.00 vide TMS Page - 22 Net Rs 3436721.00 9 m/m 0.81125 72. Shubh 8/11/25 AB					

Continuation